
SL. NO. CANDIDATE NAME CANDIDATE EMAIL ID SPECIALIZATION STATUS
1 Cheshta Vashistha cheshtavas@gmail.com Biotechnology Offer
2 Nupur Tomar nupurtomar96@gmail.com Biotechnology Offer
3 Nitu Singh snitu5665@gmail.com Computer Applications Offer
4 Shweta Goyal goyal.shweta2012@gmail.com Computer Science Offer
5 Anshul Malik anshulmalik46@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
6 Bijender Yadav bijenderyadav101196@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
7 Diksha Sachdeva deeksha621@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
8 Gaurav Kalra gkalra144@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
9 Kaushal Kumar Jha kumarkaushal995@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer

10 Manish Kumar manishkumar97166@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
11 Manisha . manishayadav0206@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
12 Mayank Sharma mayanksharma1232.cl@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
13 Nitesh Nehra niteshnehra707@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
14 Nitish Sharma nitishsku007@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
15 Pooja Kadian poojakadian303@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
16 Prarthana Sharma prarthanasharma63@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
17 Priyanka Arora priyankaarora039@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
18 Priyanka Saggu priyankasaggu11929@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
19 Puneet Sharma aps.abcd@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
20 Raevat Kumar raevatk@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
21 Rahul Gupta rahulgupta.mdu@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
22 Rajan Rai thegr8rajanrai@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
23 Ravish . ravishparashar1111@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
24 Riya Gautam riyagautam2307@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
25 Sagar Chauhan sagarchauhan2690@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
26 Sahil Malik imsahil2496@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
27 Sakshi Mahna mahnasakshi@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
28 Sanghamitra Sahoo sahoosanghamitra55@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
29 Sanjeev Kumar sanjeev1997@yahoo.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
30 Savita Saini 21000.savita@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
31 Seema Jangra sjangra0506@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
32 Sonal Bhatia sonalbhatia1997@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
33 Tanya Saxena tanya.saxena08121997@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
34 Vaishali Aggarwal jskvaishalia97@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
35 Varun Arora varunarora714@gmail.com Computer Science Engineering Offer
36 Anupriya Khurana anupriya.kaur.2304@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
37 Deepak Bharti deepakdkbharti@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
38 Deepak Sharma dpkshm18795@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
39 Himanshu Chugh hctohana@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
40 Jyoti Nain jyotinain68@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
41 Kritika Banerjee kritiikaaa@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
42 Prashant . prashantanvika@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
43 Prince Bamel princebamel@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
44 Rakesh Karhana rakeshkarhana239@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
45 Renuka Poonia pooniarenuka77@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
46 Rohit . rohityadav74654@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
47 Samyak Jain samyakjain981@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
48 Shubham Raheja shubhamnew1997@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
49 Shubhi Rastogi rastogishubhi815@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
50 Sunmeet Singh Rajan sunmeetsingh77@gmail.com Elec. & Comm. Engg Offer
51 Anirudh Sharma anirudh0597@yahoo.com Elec. Instr. & Control Engg Offer
52 Anup Vashisth anupvashisth094@gmail.com Elec. Instr. & Control Engg Offer
53 Madhur Maheshwari madhur9876@gmail.com Elec. Instr. & Control Engg Offer
54 Siddharth Tiwari sidharth1713@gmail.com Elec. Instr. & Control Engg Offer
55 Vishal Kumar Dhiman vishal2vishwakarma@gmail.com Elec. Instr. & Control Engg Offer
56 Md Sarfaraz Alam sarfarazmsa8@gmail.com Electrical Engineering Offer
57 Naveen Dahiya dahiyan27@gmail.com Electrical Engineering Offer
58 Ravinder Yadav rock4rahul972@gmail.com Electrical Engineering Offer
59 Sandeep Yadav itssr007@gmail.com Electrical Engineering Offer
60 Nikita Dalal nikitadalal85@gmail.com Electronics Engineering Offer
61 Parvesh . parveshdulat@gmail.com Electronics Engineering Offer
62 Yamini . puristami@gmail.com Electronics Engineering Offer
63 Bhavya Hasija bhavya67hasija@gmail.com Information Technology Offer
64 Chandan Singh Rajput csr43210@gmail.com Information Technology Offer
65 Mamta Kathuria mkathuria17@gmail.com Information Technology Offer
66 Nancy Singal nancysingal1@gmail.com Information Technology Offer
67 Pooja Singh ps645512@gmail.com Information Technology Offer
68 Pragya . richipragya@gmail.com Information Technology Offer
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69 Akanksha . akankshabhatia231196@gmail.com Mathematics Offer
70 Isha Gandhi ishag.gandhi@gmail.com Mathematics Offer
71 Kajal Sachdeva sachdevakajal1996@gmail.com Mathematics Offer
72 Sujata Chawla sujatachawla30193@gmail.com Mathematics Offer
73 Vishali . vishalimaggo5@gmail.com Mathematics Offer
74 Bhumika Arora bhumikaarora616@gmail.com Mathematics and Computing Offer
75 Jagriti Wadhwa jagritiwadhwa07@gmail.com Mathematics and Computing Offer
76 Karishma Gupta karishmaguptajalore@gmail.com Mathematics and Computing Offer
77 Prakriti Vasishta prakritivasishta96@gmail.com Mathematics and Computing Offer
78 Unnati Shukla shuklaunnati18@gmail.com Mathematics and Computing Offer
79 Anu Khurana khuranaanu78@gmail.com Maths & Scientific Computing Offer
80 Prerna Kalra prernakalra2195@gmail.com Maths & Scientific Computing Offer
81 Ashish . ashduhan03@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering Offer
82 Rahul Kumar Yadav ry70325@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering Offer
83 Sachin Kumar sachinkmr15777@gmail.com Mechanical Engineering Offer
84 Divya Kadian divyakadian111@gmail.com Statistics Offer
85 Jyoti . jyoti07031996@gmail.com Statistics Offer
86 Rahul Dahiya rdxdahiya184@gmail.com Statistics Offer
87 Vaibhav Singh vaibhavsngh199@gmail.com Statistics Offer

Arun Kumar Hooda
Training & Placement officer
UIET, M.D. University, Rohtak


